
Sun 17-Apr-2016 11:18:01 GMT-4

A Asja Markaz 2016 vs A Warrenville Premier League 2016
on

Saturday 16 April 2016
at

A Asja Markaz 2016 won by 6 wickets

scored by Siddiq Ramjohn

Team A Asja Markaz 2016
Score 53 for 2
Overs 6.2

Players Adrian Ali ( ASJA )
Arshad F. Khan
Aamir F. Khan
Travis Karim (ASJA)
Athir F. Khan
Faaiq Mohammed
Afraaz Mohammed ASJA
Nazad Ali
Safraaz Ali

Team A Warrenville Premier League 2016
Score 52 for 8
Overs 8.0

Players Ameer Mohammed (warren)
Qadir Shah
Saleem Harrylal (Warrenville)
Salim Hosein
Naim Abdool (Warrenville)
Shahid Hosein
Afraz Ali (Warrenville)
Fawwaz Ali
Fareez Heerah
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A Warrenville Premier League 2016 INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: A Warrenville Premier League 2016 Sat 16-Apr-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Ameer Mohammed 
(warren)

22. 2 . 22221-
run out (Safraaz Ali) 15 10 4 2 1 7 80%150.0

2 Qadir Shah
1122. . . 4612. . . . . 1

not out 20 17 21 8 4 3 1 1 53% 117.6

3 Saleem Harrylal 
(Warrenville)

. . W
c Aamir F. Khan  b Adrian Ali 
( ASJA )

0 3 0 3 0.0

4 Salim Hosein
-

run out (Safraaz Ali) 0 0 0

5 Naim Abdool 
(Warrenville)

. . . . . . 14W
c Nazad Ali  b Travis Karim 
(ASJA)

5 9 4 7 1 1 22% 55.6

6 Shahid Hosein
W

c Aamir F. Khan  b Travis 
Karim (ASJA)

0 1 0 1 0.0

7 Afraz Ali 
(Warrenville)

2W
b Travis Karim (ASJA) 2 2 0 1 1 50%100.0

8 Fawwaz Ali
. W

b Safraaz Ali 0 2 3 2 0.0

9 Fareez Heerah
. 1 . W

run out (Adrian Ali ( ASJA )) 1 4 3 3 1 25% 25.0

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 9  (5wd  0nb  2lb  2b 0p) TOTAL 52 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

23

Ameer 
Mohammed 

(warren)
2.3

23

2

24

Saleem Harrylal 
(Warrenville)

2.6

1

3

24

Salim Hosein

3.1

0

4

41

Naim Abdool 
(Warrenville)

5.2

17

5

41

Shahid Hosein

5.3

0

6

43

Afraz Ali 
(Warrenville)

5.5

2

7

50

Fawwaz Ali

7.1

7

8

52

Fareez Heerah

7.6

2

9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

8
1 8 8.00Aamir F. 

Khan
R

W
WD
NB

9
1 9 9.00Faaiq 

Mohammed
R

W
WD
NB

4
1
1 1 5 1 1 5.00Adrian Ali 

( ASJA )
R

W
WD
NB

1 1 0.00Arshad F. 
Khan

R
W

WD
NB

12

1 1 13 1 13.00Nazad Ali

R
W

WD
NB

6
3 1 6 3 6.00Travis Karim 

(ASJA)
R

W
WD
NB

2

3 1 5 3 5.00Athir F. Khan

R
W

WD
NB

2
1 1 2 1 2.00Safraaz Ali
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A Asja Markaz 2016 INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: A Warrenville Premier League 2016 Sat 16-Apr-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Adrian Ali ( ASJA )
. . . 2 . 14. 2122221 . . 21W

c & b Qadir Shah 22 20 14 8 4 7 1 60% 110.0

2 Arshad F. Khan
. 2 . . 1 1221

not out 9 9 12 3 3 3 67%100.0

3 Aamir F. Khan (LHB)
262W

c Afraz Ali (Warrenville)  b 
Qadir Shah

10 4 1 1 2 1 75% 250.
0

4 Travis Karim (ASJA)
221 . 2

not out 7 5 1 1 1 3 80%140.0

5 Athir F. Khan (LHB)

6 Faaiq Mohammed

7 Afraaz Mohammed 
ASJA

8 Nazad Ali (LHB)

9 Safraaz Ali

10

11

6.2 OVERS EXTRAS: 5  (3wd  0nb  0lb  2b 0p) TOTAL 53 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

31

Adrian Ali 
( ASJA )

4.2

31

2

41

Aamir F. Khan

4.6

10

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

3
1 3 3.00Salim Hosein

R
W

WD
NB

9

2 1 11 2 11.00Naim Abdool 
(Warrenville)

R
W

WD
NB

9
1 9 9.00Ameer 

Mohammed 
(warren) R

W
WD
NB

4

1 1 5 1 5.00Fawwaz Ali

R
W

WD
NB

11
2 1 11 2 11.00Qadir Shah

R
W

WD
NB

10
1 10 10.00Fareez 

Heerah
R

W
WD
NB

2
0.2 2 6.00Saleem 

Harrylal 
(Warrenville)



Sun 17-Apr-2016 11:18:02 GMT-4

A Asja Markaz 2016 vs A Warrenville Premier League 2016

page 3

A Warrenville Premier League 2016 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 10 0 Aamir F. Khan 2 2 2by 2 . 2 

2 19 0 Faaiq Mohammed 1 2 2 2 1 1 

3 24 2 Adrian Ali ( ASJA ) 2 2 W . 1wd . W 

4 24 3 Arshad F. Khan W . . . . . 

5 37 3 Nazad Ali . 1wd 4 6 1 . 1 

6 43 6 Travis Karim 4 W W 2 W . 

7 50 6 Athir F. Khan 2 . 3wd . 2lb . . 

8 52 8 Safraaz Ali W . 1 1 . W 

A Asja Markaz 2016 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 5 0 Salim Hosein . . 2by 2 . 1 

2 16 0 Naim Abdool 4 . 2 1wd 1 1wd . 2 

3 25 0 Ameer Mohammed 2 2 2 2 1 . 

4 30 0 Fawwaz Ali . . 2 1 1wd . 1 

5 41 2 Qadir Shah 1 W 2 6 2 W 

6 51 2 Fareez Heerah 2 2 1 2 2 1 

7 53 2 Saleem Harrylal . 2  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Adrian Ali ( ASJA ) A Asja Markaz 2016 22 20 14 1 110.0 60.0%

2 Qadir Shah A Warrenville Premier League 201620 17 21 1 1 117.6 47.1% 1

3 Ameer Mohammed (warren)A Warrenville Premier League 201615 10 4 150.0 80.0%

4 Aamir F. Khan A Asja Markaz 2016 10 4 1 1 250.0 75.0%

5 Arshad F. Khan A Asja Markaz 2016 9 9 12 100.0 66.7% 1

6 Travis Karim (ASJA) A Asja Markaz 2016 7 5 1 140.0 80.0% 1

7 Naim Abdool (Warrenville) A Warrenville Premier League 20165 9 4 1 55.6 22.2%

8 Afraz Ali (Warrenville) A Warrenville Premier League 20162 2 100.0 50.0%

9 Fareez Heerah A Warrenville Premier League 20161 4 3 25.0 25.0%

10 Fawwaz Ali A Warrenville Premier League 20160 2 3 0.0

11 Shahid Hosein A Warrenville Premier League 20160 1 0.0

12 Saleem Harrylal (Warrenville)A Warrenville Premier League 20160 3 0.0

13 Salim Hosein A Warrenville Premier League 2016 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Travis Karim (ASJA) A Asja Markaz 2016 3 6 1.0 6 6.00 2.00 2.00

2 Qadir Shah A Warrenville Premier League 20162 11 1.0 6 11.00 5.50 3.00

3 Safraaz Ali A Asja Markaz 2016 1 2 1.0 6 2.00 2.00 6.00

4 Adrian Ali ( ASJA ) A Asja Markaz 2016 1 5 1.0 6 1 5.00 5.00 6.00

5 Arshad F. Khan A Asja Markaz 2016 1.0 1 6

6 Athir F. Khan A Asja Markaz 2016 5 1.0 6 3 5.00

7 Saleem Harrylal (Warrenville)A Warrenville Premier League 2016 2 0.2 2 6.00

8 Salim Hosein A Warrenville Premier League 2016 3 1.0 6 3.00

9 Fawwaz Ali A Warrenville Premier League 2016 5 1.0 6 1 5.00

10 Aamir F. Khan A Asja Markaz 2016 8 1.0 6 8.00

11 Faaiq Mohammed A Asja Markaz 2016 9 1.0 6 9.00

12 Ameer Mohammed (warren)A Warrenville Premier League 2016 9 1.0 6 9.00

13 Naim Abdool (Warrenville) A Warrenville Premier League 2016 11 1.0 6 2 11.00

14 Fareez Heerah A Warrenville Premier League 2016 10 1.0 6 10.00

15 Nazad Ali A Asja Markaz 2016 13 1.0 6 1 13.00


